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3.00mm SHANK
LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

STANDARD Flute Length
MICRO
GRAIN 118º

POINT

2

Uncoated AlTiN Coating Dimensions (mm)
Point
AnglePart Number Stock Part Number Stock ØD+0.000mm

–0.008mm Ødh6 L1 L2

226L-0016.020 Þ - - 0.04 3.00 38.00 0.50 118°

226L-0020.030 Þ - - 0.05 3.00 38.00 0.80 118°

226L-0024.030 Þ - - 0.06 3.00 38.00 0.80 118°

226L-0028.050 Þ - - 0.07 3.00 38.00 1.30 118°

226L-0031.050 Þ - - 0.08 3.00 38.00 1.30 118°

226L-0035.050 Þ - - 0.09 3.00 38.00 1.30 118°

226L-0039.040 Þ - - 0.10 3.00 38.00 1.00 118°

226L-0043.040 Þ - - 0.11 3.00 38.00 1.00 118°

226L-0047.040 Þ - - 0.12 3.00 38.00 1.00 118°

226L-0051.040 Þ - - 0.13 3.00 38.00 1.00 118°

226L-0055.080 Þ - - 0.14 3.00 38.00 2.00 118°

226L-0059.080 Þ - - 0.15 3.00 38.00 2.00 118°

226L-0063.080 Þ - - 0.16 3.00 38.00 2.00 118°

226L-0067.080 Þ - - 0.17 3.00 38.00 2.00 118°

226L-0071.100 Þ - - 0.18 3.00 38.00 2.50 118°

226L-0075.100 Þ - - 0.19 3.00 38.00 2.50 118°

226L-0079.100 Þ - - 0.20 3.00 38.00 2.50 118°

226L-0083.100 Þ - - 0.21 3.00 38.00 2.50 118°

226L-0087.100 Þ - - 0.22 3.00 38.00 2.50 118°

226L-0091.150 Þ - - 0.23 3.00 38.00 3.80 118°

226L-0094.150 Þ - - 0.24 3.00 38.00 3.80 118°

226L-0098.150 Þ 226L-0098L150 - 0.25 3.00 38.00 3.80 118°

226L-0102.150 Þ 226L-0102L150 - 0.26 3.00 38.00 3.80 118°

226L-0106.150 Þ 226L-0106L150 - 0.27 3.00 38.00 3.80 118°

226L-0110.150 Þ 226L-0110L150 - 0.28 3.00 38.00 3.80 118°

226L-0114.150 Þ 226L-0114L150 - 0.29 3.00 38.00 3.80 118°

226L-0118.225 Þ 226L-0118L225 Þ 0.30 3.00 38.00 5.70 118°

226L-0122.225 Þ 226L-0122L225 Þ 0.31 3.00 38.00 5.70 118°

226L-0126.225 Þ 226L-0126L225 Þ 0.32 3.00 38.00 5.70 118°

226L-0130.225 Þ 226L-0130L225 Þ 0.33 3.00 38.00 5.70 118°

226L-0134.225 Þ 226L-0134L225 Þ 0.34 3.00 38.00 5.70 118°

L

0.04mm - 0.34mm DIAMETER
Mirror Surface Finishes

Sub Micron Grain Carbide

Series 226L

SERIES 226L WORKPIECE MATERIAL

Coating
~30HRC

Steel
30~40HRC

Steel
~55HRC

Hardened Steel
~68HRC

Hardened Steel Stainless
Steel Cast Iron Aluminum Graphite Copper

Alloy Brass CFRP Plastic Thermoset
Plastic Plastic

High Density Nickel /
Cobalt

Titanium
Alloy

AlTiN � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Uncoated � � � � � � � � �

ØD

L1

L2

4 Facet
Point Geometry
D > 0.08mm

2 Facet
Point Geometry
D � 0.08mm

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Ødh6

NEWITEM
S!

Recommended Cutting Conditions � Page L213



(U.S.) 1.888.848.8449
(International) 001.714.428.3636

Visit us online at KyoceraPrecisionTools.com

U.S. Stock Standard : Þ
NOT STOCKED - Call for Delivery : �

� : Priority  � : Applicable Materials Symbol Descriptions � Page L3

L
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O
LS

L40

3.00mm SHANK
LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

0.35mm - 0.54mm DIAMETER
Mirror Surface Finishes

Sub Micron Grain Carbide

LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS Series 226L

STANDARD Flute Length
MICRO
GRAIN 130º

POINT

L 2

Uncoated AlTiN Coating Dimensions (mm)
Point
AnglePart Number Stock Part Number Stock ØD+0.000mm

–0.008mm Ødh6 L1 L2

226L-0138.225 Þ 226L-0138L225 Þ 0.35 3.00 38.00 5.70 130°

226L-0142.225 Þ 226L-0142L225 Þ 0.36 3.00 38.00 5.70 130°

226L-0146.225 Þ 226L-0146L225 Þ 0.37 3.00 38.00 5.70 130°

226L-0150.250 Þ 226L-0150L250 Þ 0.38 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0154.250 Þ 226L-0154L250 Þ 0.39 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0157.250 Þ 226L-0157L250 Þ 0.40 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0161.250 Þ 226L-0161L250 Þ 0.41 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0165.250 Þ 226L-0165L250 Þ 0.42 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0169.250 Þ 226L-0169L250 Þ 0.43 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0173.250 Þ 226L-0173L250 Þ 0.44 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0177.250 Þ 226L-0177L250 Þ 0.45 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0181.250 Þ 226L-0181L250 Þ 0.46 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0185.250 Þ 226L-0185L250 Þ 0.47 3.00 38.00 6.40 130°

226L-0189.260 Þ 226L-0189L260 Þ 0.48 3.00 38.00 6.60 130°

226L-0193.260 Þ 226L-0193L260 Þ 0.49 3.00 38.00 6.60 130°

226L-0197.260 Þ 226L-0197L260 Þ 0.50 3.00 38.00 6.60 130°

226L-0201.260 Þ 226L-0201L260 Þ 0.51 3.00 38.00 6.60 130°

226L-0205.260 Þ 226L-0205L260 Þ 0.52 3.00 38.00 6.60 130°

226L-0209.260 Þ 226L-0209L260 Þ 0.53 3.00 38.00 6.60 130°

226L-0213.260 Þ 226L-0213L260 Þ 0.54 3.00 38.00 6.60 130°

ØD

Ødh6

L1

L2

4 Facet
Point Geometry
D > 0.08mm

2 Facet
Point Geometry
D � 0.08mm

SERIES 226L WORKPIECE MATERIAL

Coating
~30HRC

Steel
30~40HRC

Steel
~55HRC

Hardened Steel
~68HRC

Hardened Steel Stainless
Steel Cast Iron Aluminum Graphite Copper

Alloy Brass CFRP Plastic Thermoset
Plastic Plastic

High Density Nickel /
Cobalt

Titanium
Alloy

AlTiN � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Uncoated � � � � � � � � �
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L41

3.00mm SHANK
LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

STANDARD Flute Length
MICRO
GRAIN 130º

POINT

2

Uncoated AlTiN Coating Dimensions (mm)
Point
AnglePart Number Stock Part Number Stock ØD+0.000mm

–0.008mm Ødh6 L1 L2

226L-0217.340 Þ 226L-0217L340 Þ 0.55 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0220.340 Þ 226L-0220L340 Þ 0.56 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0224.340 Þ 226L-0224L340 Þ 0.57 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0228.340 Þ 226L-0228L340 Þ 0.58 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0232.340 Þ 226L-0232L340 Þ 0.59 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0236.340 Þ 226L-0236L340 Þ 0.60 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0240.340 Þ 226L-0240L340 Þ 0.61 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0244.340 Þ 226L-0244L340 Þ 0.62 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0248.340 Þ 226L-0248L340 Þ 0.63 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0252.340 Þ 226L-0252L340 Þ 0.64 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0256.340 Þ 226L-0256L340 Þ  0.65 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0260.340 Þ 226L-0260L340 Þ 0.66 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0264.340 Þ 226L-0264L340 Þ 0.67 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0268.340 Þ 226L-0268L340 Þ 0.68 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0272.340 Þ 226L-0272L340 Þ 0.69 3.00 38.00 8.60 130°

226L-0276.400 Þ 226L-0276L400 Þ 0.70 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0280.400 Þ 226L-0280L400 Þ 0.71 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0283.400 Þ 226L-0283L400 Þ 0.72 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0287.400 Þ 226L-0287L400 Þ 0.73 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0291.400 Þ 226L-0291L400 Þ 0.74 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0295.400 Þ 226L-0295L400 Þ 0.75 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0299.400 Þ 226L-0299L400 Þ 0.76 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0303.400 Þ 226L-0303L400 Þ 0.77 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0307.400 Þ 226L-0307L400 Þ 0.78 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0311.400 Þ 226L-0311L400 Þ 0.79 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0315.400 Þ 226L-0315L400 Þ 0.80 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0319.400 Þ 226L-0319L400 Þ 0.81 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0323.400 Þ 226L-0323L400 Þ 0.82 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0327.400 Þ 226L-0327L400 Þ 0.83 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0331.400 Þ 226L-0331L400 Þ 0.84 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

L

0.55mm - 0.84mm DIAMETER
Mirror Surface Finishes

Sub Micron Grain Carbide

Series 226L

4 Facet Point Geometry

ØD

Ødh6

L1

L2

4 Facet Point Geometry

SERIES 226L WORKPIECE MATERIAL

Coating
~30HRC

Steel
30~40HRC

Steel
~55HRC

Hardened Steel
~68HRC

Hardened Steel Stainless
Steel Cast Iron Aluminum Graphite Copper

Alloy Brass CFRP Plastic Thermoset
Plastic Plastic

High Density Nickel /
Cobalt

Titanium
Alloy

AlTiN � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Uncoated � � � � � � � � �
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L

SO
LI

D
TO

O
LS

L42

3.00mm SHANK
LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

0.85mm - 1.70mm DIAMETER
Mirror Surface Finishes

Sub Micron Grain Carbide

LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS Series 226L

STANDARD Flute Length
MICRO
GRAIN 130º

POINT

L 2

Uncoated AlTiN Coating Dimensions (mm)
Point
AnglePart Number Stock Part Number Stock ØD+0.000mm

–0.008mm Ødh6 L1 L2

226L-0335.400 Þ 226L-0335L400 Þ 0.85 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0339.400 Þ 226L-0339L400 Þ 0.86 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0343.400 Þ 226L-0343L400 Þ 0.87 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0346.400 Þ 226L-0346L400 Þ 0.88 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0350.400 Þ 226L-0350L400 Þ 0.89 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0354.400 Þ 226L-0354L400 Þ 0.90 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0358.400 Þ 226L-0358L400 Þ 0.91 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0362.400 Þ 226L-0362L400 Þ 0.92 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0366.400 Þ 226L-0366L400 Þ 0.93 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0370.400 Þ 226L-0370L400 Þ 0.94 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0374.400 Þ 226L-0374L400 Þ 0.95 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0378.400 Þ 226L-0378L400 Þ 0.96 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0382.400 Þ 226L-0382L400 Þ 0.97 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0386.400 Þ 226L-0386L400 Þ 0.98 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0390.400 Þ 226L-0390L400 Þ 0.99 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0394.400 Þ 226L-0394L400 Þ 1.00 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0413.400 Þ 226L-0413L400 Þ 1.05 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0433.400 Þ 226L-0433L400 Þ 1.10 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0453.400 Þ 226L-0453L400 Þ 1.15 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0472.400 Þ 226L-0472L400 Þ 1.20 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0492.400 Þ 226L-0492L400 Þ 1.25 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0512.400 Þ 226L-0512L400 Þ 1.30 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0531.400 Þ 226L-0531L400 Þ 1.35 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0551.400 Þ 226L-0551L400 Þ 1.40 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0571.400 Þ 226L-0571L400 Þ 1.45 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0591.400 Þ 226L-0591L400 Þ 1.50 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0610.400 Þ 226L-0610L400 Þ 1.55 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0630.400 Þ 226L-0630L400 Þ 1.60 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0650.400 Þ 226L-0650L400 Þ 1.65 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0669.400 Þ 226L-0669L400 Þ 1.70 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

4 Facet Point Geometry

ØD

Ødh6

L1

L2

SERIES 226L WORKPIECE MATERIAL

Coating
~30HRC

Steel
30~40HRC

Steel
~55HRC

Hardened Steel
~68HRC

Hardened Steel Stainless
Steel Cast Iron Aluminum Graphite Copper

Alloy Brass CFRP Plastic Thermoset
Plastic Plastic

High Density Nickel /
Cobalt

Titanium
Alloy

AlTiN � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Uncoated � � � � � � � � �
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END MILLS
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L43

3.00mm SHANK
LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

STANDARD Flute Length
MICRO
GRAIN 130º

POINT

2

Uncoated AlTiN Coating Dimensions (mm)
Point
AnglePart Number Stock Part Number Stock ØD+0.000mm

–0.008mm Ødh6 L1 L2

226L-0689.400 Þ 226L-0689L400 Þ 1.75 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0709.400 Þ 226L-0709L400 Þ 1.80 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0728.400 Þ 226L-0728L400 Þ 1.85 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0748.400 Þ 226L-0748L400 Þ 1.90 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0768.400 Þ 226L-0768L400 Þ 1.95 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0787.400 Þ 226L-0787L400 Þ 2.00 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0807.400 Þ 226L-0807L400 Þ 2.05 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0827.400 Þ 226L-0827L400 Þ 2.10 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0846.400 Þ 226L-0846L400 Þ 2.15 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0866.400 Þ 226L-0866L400 Þ 2.20 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0886.400 Þ 226L-0886L400 Þ 2.25 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0906.400 Þ 226L-0906L400 Þ 2.30 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0925.400 Þ 226L-0925L400 Þ 2.35 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0945.400 Þ 226L-0945L400 Þ 2.40 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0965.400 Þ 226L-0965L400 Þ 2.45 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-0984.400 Þ 226L-0984L400 Þ 2.50 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1004.400 Þ 226L-1004L400 Þ 2.55 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1024.400 Þ 226L-1024L400 Þ 2.60 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1043.400 Þ 226L-1043L400 Þ 2.65 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1063.400 Þ 226L-1063L400 Þ 2.70 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1083.400 Þ 226L-1083L400 Þ 2.75 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1102.400 Þ 226L-1102L400 Þ 2.80 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1122.400 Þ 226L-1122L400 Þ 2.85 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1142.400 Þ 226L-1142L400 Þ 2.90 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1161.400 Þ 226L-1161L400 Þ 2.95 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

226L-1181.400 Þ 226L-1181L400 Þ 3.00 3.00 38.00 10.20 130°

L 2

1.75mm - 3.00mm DIAMETER
Mirror Surface Finishes

Sub Micron Grain Carbide

Series 226L

4 Facet Point Geometry

L2ØD

Ødh6

L1

SERIES 226L WORKPIECE MATERIAL

Coating
~30HRC

Steel
30~40HRC

Steel
~55HRC

Hardened Steel
~68HRC

Hardened Steel Stainless
Steel Cast Iron Aluminum Graphite Copper

Alloy Brass CFRP Plastic Thermoset
Plastic Plastic

High Density Nickel /
Cobalt

Titanium
Alloy

AlTiN � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Uncoated � � � � � � � � �
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L

SO
LI

D
TO

O
LS

L44

3.00mm SHANK
LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

0.75mm - 1.80mm DIAMETER
Mirror Surface Finishes

Sub Micron Grain Carbide

LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS Series 226L

EXTENDED Flute Length
MICRO
GRAIN 130º

POINT

L 2

Uncoated AlTiN Coating Dimensions (mm)
Point
AnglePart Number Stock Part Number Stock ØD+0.000mm

–0.008mm Ødh6 L1 L2

226L-0295.433 Þ 226L-0295L433 Þ 0.75 3.00 50.00 11.00 130°

226L-0315.433 Þ 226L-0315L433 Þ 0.80 3.00 50.00 11.00 130°

226L-0335.512 Þ 226L-0335L512 Þ 0.85 3.00 50.00 13.00 130°

226L-0354.512 Þ 226L-0354L512 Þ 0.90 3.00 50.00 13.00 130°

226L-0374.591 Þ 226L-0374L591 Þ 0.95 3.00 50.00 15.00 130°

226L-0394.591 Þ 226L-0394L591 Þ 1.00 3.00 50.00 15.00 130°

226L-0413.670 Þ 226L-0413L670 Þ 1.05 3.00 50.00 17.00 130°

226L-0433.670 Þ 226L-0433L670 Þ 1.10 3.00 50.00 17.00 130°

226L-0453.670 Þ 226L-0453L670 Þ 1.15 3.00 50.00 17.00 130°

226L-0472.670 Þ 226L-0472L670 Þ 1.20 3.00 50.00 17.00 130°

226L-0492.749 Þ 226L-0492L749 Þ 1.25 3.00 50.00 19.00 130°

226L-0512.749 Þ 226L-0512L749 Þ 1.30 3.00 50.00 19.00 130°

226L-0531.749 Þ 226L-0531L749 Þ 1.35 3.00 50.00 19.00 130°

226L-0551.749 Þ 226L-0551L749 Þ 1.40 3.00 50.00 19.00 130°

226L-0571.788 Þ 226L-0571L788 Þ 1.45 3.00 50.00 20.00 130°

226L-0591.788 Þ 226L-0591L788 Þ 1.50 3.00 50.00 20.00 130°

226L-0610.788 Þ 226L-0610L788 Þ 1.55 3.00 50.00 20.00 130°

226L-0630.788 Þ 226L-0630L788 Þ 1.60 3.00 50.00 20.00 130°

226L-0650.788 Þ 226L-0650L788 Þ 1.65 3.00 50.00 20.00 130°

226L-0669.788 Þ 226L-0669L788 Þ 1.70 3.00 50.00 20.00 130°

226L-0689.788 Þ 226L-0689L788 Þ 1.75 3.00 50.00 20.00 130°

226L-0709.788 Þ 226L-0709L788 Þ 1.80 3.00 50.00 20.00 130°

4 Facet Point Geometry
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SERIES 226L WORKPIECE MATERIAL

Coating
~30HRC

Steel
30~40HRC

Steel
~55HRC

Hardened Steel
~68HRC

Hardened Steel Stainless
Steel Cast Iron Aluminum Graphite Copper

Alloy Brass CFRP Plastic Thermoset
Plastic Plastic

High Density Nickel /
Cobalt

Titanium
Alloy

AlTiN � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Uncoated � � � � � � � � �
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END MILLS

ROUTERS

THREAD MILLS
& TAPS

ENGRAVERS

BORING
BARS

REAMERS

TECHNICAL
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3.00mm SHANK
LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

LEFT HAND MICRO DRILLS

EXTENDED Flute Length
MICRO
GRAIN 130º

POINT

R 2

Uncoated AlTiN Coating Dimensions (mm)
Point
AnglePart Number Stock Part Number Stock ØD+0.000mm

–0.008mm Ødh6 L1 L2

226L-0728.898 Þ 226L-0728L898 Þ 1.85 3.00 60.00 22.80 130°

226L-0748.898 Þ 226L-0748L898 Þ 1.90 3.00 60.00 22.80 130°

226L-0768.945 Þ 226L-0768L945 Þ 1.95 3.00 60.00 23.40 130°

226L-0787.945 Þ 226L-0787L945 Þ 2.00 3.00 60.00 24.00 130°

226L-0807.992 Þ 226L-0807L992 Þ 2.05 3.00 60.00 25.20 130°

226L-0827.992 Þ 226L-0827L992 Þ 2.10 3.00 60.00 25.20 130°

226L-0846.1039 Þ 226L-0846L1039 Þ 2.15 3.00 60.00 26.40 130°

226L-0866.1039 Þ 226L-0866L1039 Þ 2.20 3.00 60.00 26.40 130°

226L-0886.1087 Þ 226L-0886L1087 Þ 2.25 3.00 60.00 27.60 130°

226L-0906.1087 Þ 226L-0906L1087 Þ 2.30 3.00 60.00 27.60 130°

226L-0925.1134 Þ 226L-0925L1134 Þ 2.35 3.00 60.00 28.80 130°

226L-0945.1134 Þ 226L-0945L1134 Þ 2.40 3.00 60.00 28.80 130°

226L-0965.1181 Þ 226L-0965L1181 Þ 2.45 3.00 60.00 30.00 130°

226L-0984.1181 Þ 226L-0984L1181 Þ 2.50 3.00 60.00 30.00 130°

226L-1004.1228 Þ 226L-1004L1228 Þ 2.55 3.00 60.00 31.20 130°

226L-1024.1228 Þ 226L-1024L1228 Þ 2.60 3.00 60.00 31.20 130°

226L-1043.1276 Þ 226L-1043L1276 Þ 2.65 3.00 60.00 32.40 130°

226L-1063.1276 Þ 226L-1063L1276 Þ 2.70 3.00 60.00 32.40 130°

226L-1083.1323 Þ 226L-1083L1323 Þ 2.75 3.00 60.00 33.60 130°

226L-1102.1323 Þ 226L-1102L1323 Þ 2.80 3.00 60.00 33.60 130°

226L-1122.1370 Þ 226L-1122L1370 Þ 2.85 3.00 60.00 34.80 130°

226L-1142.1370 Þ 226L-1142L1370 Þ 2.90 3.00 60.00 34.80 130°

226L-1161.1417 Þ 226L-1161L1417 Þ 2.95 3.00 60.00 36.00 130°

226L-1181.1417 Þ 226L-1181L1417 Þ 3.00 3.00 60.00 36.00 130°

1.85mm - 3.00mm DIAMETER
Mirror Surface Finishes

Sub Micron Grain Carbide

Series 226L
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SERIES 226L WORKPIECE MATERIAL

Coating
~30HRC

Steel
30~40HRC

Steel
~55HRC

Hardened Steel
~68HRC

Hardened Steel Stainless
Steel Cast Iron Aluminum Graphite Copper

Alloy Brass CFRP Plastic Thermoset
Plastic Plastic

High Density Nickel /
Cobalt

Titanium
Alloy
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